Position

Student Tutor

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

ELAC DSN Energy
Efficiency

Total Wages

$8,352

$5,391

$3,504

$1,767

$596

$298

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$334
$216
$0
$0
$0

$0



