Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$8,352	\$334
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$5,391	\$216
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$3,504	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$1,767	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$596	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC DSN Energy Efficiency	\$298	\$0